 Copyright 1995 by ALPHI TECHNOLOGY
6202 South Maple Ave., Suite 120 Tempe, Arizona 85283
PHONE (480) 838-2428 FAX (480) 838-4477 www.alphitech.com
360-1-001-4100-REV.F
Multi-Channel High Performance Data Acquisition System
and Digital Servo Controller Module
VDSP-31
VXI MODULE

Figure Figure 77
 ALPHI TECHNOLOGY CORP. 1995 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
VDSP31 BASEBOARD MODULE
VDSP31 - 32 - C - P2
VDSP31 BASEBOARD ACCESSORIES
VDSP31-SC-LVDT LVDT INPUT MODULE
VDSP31-SC-BRIDGE BRIDGE AMPLIFIER
INPUT MODULE
VDSP31-SC-EXC BRIDGE EXCITATION
OUTPUT MODULE
VDSP31-SC-VALVE VALVE DRIVER OUTPUT
MODULE
VDSP31-TB-ANALOG ANALOG TERMINAL
BLOCK
VDSP31-TB-DIGITAL DIGITAL TERMINAL
BLOCK
VDSP31  SOFTWARE  TOOLS AND
DOCUMENTATION
VDSP31-SDK VDSP31 SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT KIT
VDSP31-MAN VDSP31 MANUAL SET
 Copyright 1995 by ALPHI TECHNOLOGY
6202 South Maple Ave., Suite 120 Tempe, Arizona 85283
PHONE (602) 838-2428 FAX (602) 838-4477 email:  info@alphitech.com
360-1-001-4100-REV.B